
PSU 130        
1.5 to 30v/1amp
Adjustable Benchtop
Power Supply
FEATURES
• Wide input voltage range : 100 - 240 Va.c. / 47 - 63 Hz
• Continuously variable 1.5 to 30V d.c. regulated output
• 0 to 1A  output current
• Over-voltage, over-current and short-circuit protection
• Excellent regulation, low ripple
• Independent digital voltage and current indication with LED 
    backlighting
• High efficiency design with low heat output
• Standard test lead connections on 19 mm (0.75”) spacing
• Compact : 135 x 140 x 53 mm (5.3 x 5.5 x 2.1”)
• Lightweight : 520g (18.3oz)

ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard Data Logger
(Data Logger, Software on 
CD, Battery)

Replacement Battery   

EL-USB-1 

BAT 3V6          

RoHS

www.lascarelectronics.com     

The PSU 130 is a compact, lightweight bench-top power supply in a stylish enclosure. Designed as an affordable yet highly functional 
piece of lab equipment, the PSU 130 is commonplace in Engineering/Test departments worldwide. 

Connection to the power supply is via standard pitch 4mm sockets. The output voltage can be set to within 0.1V, using the adjustment 
dial on the front of the PSU 130. A large backlit LCD displays the output voltage and the current being drawn. The PSU 130 measures 
only 135 x 140 x 53mm (5.3” x 5.5” x 2.1”) and can be tilted to adjust the viewing angle of the display. 

 Specifications                     Minimum               Typical               Maximum            Unit
Input voltage

Input frequency

Input current

Safety ground leakage current (@220 V a.c. / 50 Hz)

Output voltage

Maximum output current

Line regulation - (10% line voltage change)

Ripple and Noise, 20MHz BW

Operating temperature*

Storage temperature*

100

47

50

1.5

0

-10

0.3

1.2

V a.c.

Hz

mA

mA

V d.c.

  A d.c.

%

mV p-p

°C

°C

240

63

650

30

1

100

+40

+60

rms

* At <75% RH, non condensing
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FUNCTIONS

Standard Worldwide AC power input supplied with either UK, US or Euro lead. 

ON/OFF isolation switch. 

Standard 4mm terminals on a 19mm pitch - recessed for safety. 

Adjustable output potentiometer with a firm ¾ turn (270°) action. 

Orange backlit LCD providing clear indication of voltage and current. 

Stylish enclosure design.

Full UL / CE approval.
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X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
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