PSU 130 1.5 to 30v/1amp Adjustable Benchtop Power Supply

FEATURES

- Wide input voltage range : 100 240 Va.c. / 47 63 Hz
- Continuously variable 1.5 to 30V d.c. regulated output
- 0 to 1A output current
- Over-voltage, over-current and short-circuit protection
- Excellent regulation, low ripple
- Independent digital voltage and current indication with LED backlighting
- High efficiency design with low heat output
- Standard test lead connections on 19 mm (0.75") spacing
- Compact : 135 x 140 x 53 mm (5.3 x 5.5 x 2.1")
- Lightweight : 520g (18.3oz)

ORDERING INFORMATION

Standard Data Logger	EL-USB-1
(Data Logger, Software on	
CD, Battery)	
Replacement Battery	BAT 3V6

RoHS



The PSU 130 is a compact, lightweight bench-top power supply in a stylish enclosure. Designed as an affordable yet highly functional piece of lab equipment, the PSU 130 is commonplace in Engineering/Test departments worldwide.

Connection to the power supply is via standard pitch 4mm sockets. The output voltage can be set to within 0.1V, using the adjustment dial on the front of the PSU 130. A large backlit LCD displays the output voltage and the current being drawn. The PSU 130 measures only $135 \times 140 \times 53mm (5.3" \times 5.5" \times 2.1")$ and can be tilted to adjust the viewing angle of the display.

Specifications	Minimum	Typical	Maximum	Unit
Input voltage	100		240	Va.c.
Input frequency	47		63	Hz
Input current	50		650	mA _{ms}
Safety ground leakage current (@220 V a.c. / 50 Hz)		0.3		mA
Output voltage	1.5		30	V d.c.
Maximum output current		1.2		A d.c.
Line regulation - (10% line voltage change)			1	%
Ripple and Noise, 20MHz BW			100	mV p-p
Operating temperature*	0		+40	°C
Storage temperature*	-10		+60	°C

* At <75% RH, non condensing



www.lascarelectronics.com



S.L.

Applies to PSU 130

PSU 130 1.5 to 30v/1amp Adjustable Benchtop Power Supply

FUNCTIONS



1	Standard Worldwide AC power input supplied with either UK, US or Euro lead.
2	ON/OFF isolation switch.
3	Standard 4mm terminals on a 19mm pitch - recessed for safety.
4	Adjustable output potentiometer with a firm ³ / ₄ turn (270°) action.
5	Orange backlit LCD providing clear indication of voltage and current.
6	Stylish enclosure design.
7	Full UL / CE approval.

Module House, Whiteparish, Wiltshire SP5 2SJ, UK T +44 (1794) 884567 F +44 (1794) 884616 E sales@lascar.co.uk 4258 West 12th Street, Erie, PA 16505, USA T +1 (814) 835 0621 F +1 (814) 838 8141 E us-sales@lascarelectronics.com Sth Floor, China Aerospace Centre, 143 Hoi Bun Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HONG KONG T +852 2389 6502 F +852 2389 6535 E saleshk@lascar.com.hk



www.lascarelectronics.com



Specifications liable to change without prior warning Issue 2

07/2010

S.L.

Applies to PSU 130

Page 2 of 2

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Bench Top Power Supplies category:

Click to view products by Lascar manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

 NL200
 PR20
 ZUPNC403
 Z60-7-L-U
 ZUPNC402
 GDM-8342 GPIB
 PSW 250-4.5
 CPX200DP
 AX-8450A
 TPM-3003
 HMP2020

 HMP2030
 HMP4040
 1320
 1350
 UT804
 1405
 1410
 1513
 1514
 1513
 1550
 1651A
 1666
 1667
 SDP-2405-000G
 1673
 1693
 1694

 MX100TP
 1737
 1739
 1762
 1788
 TPM-3005
 1900
 1902B
 9174B
 GDM-82455
 GDM-8341
 PSW 160-7.2
 PSW 30-36
 PSW

 80-13.5
 Z10-20-LAN-U
 PSW 30-72
 QL355P SII
 Z36-6-LAN-U
 HCS-3400-USB
 HCS-3400-USB